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FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE

Euro

US Dollar

British Pound

Australian Dollar

Chinese Yuan

Malaysian Ringgit

Hong Kong Dollar

Japanese Yen
Nepalese Rupee

Singapore Dollar
South Korean Won

Bangladesh Taka
Myanmar Kyat
Thailand Baht 1.877221

Spot Gold (24K) Rates/10gm
Mumbai —Rs 26020
Delhi —Rs 26330
Kolkata —Rs 26310
Chennai — Rs 26280

76.756952
61.327678
98.072936
53599309
10.026185
18.369280
7.911370
0541023
0.613353
47.555940
0.056936
0.79337
0.06101
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GOVERNMENT OF MANIPUR
DIRECTORATE OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRIES

NOTICE

HL-P/1345/5

Imphal, the 3rd November, 2014

No.HL-269/C&I/2014: Afew limited stalls in the Food Court are available in the
Manipur Sangai Festival, 2014. Interested participants may contact the Manipur
Apex Handloom Weavers & Handicrafts Artisans Coop. Society Ltd (Apex
Society) at Paona Bazar, Imphal within 07-11-2014. Available stalls will be allotted
on first come first served basis.

Director of Commerce & Industries,

Sd/-

Manipur
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